

46 ITTA-231-2007

**SMT.P.SURYA PRABHAVATHI
VS
ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX**

Due to paucity of time, adjourned to 16.04.2026.

B/O
KA

Date: 01.04.2026
KA